NOME COMPLETO

CELIO AUGUSTO DA ROSA
WELLINGTON ROBERTO NORONHA
MANUEL LAGO

THIAGO GONZAGA DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE GONCALVES DE SOUZA
NIUMAR VELHO

CESAR HENRIQUE GOLDNER PICININ
LUIZ EMANOEL DOS REIS

JORGE FRANCISCO DA SILVA LIMA
PAULO ROBERTO BATISTA GALVAO
LEONARDO REYNER A J SILVA

JOEL MIGUEL CAMILO
EDUARDO JOSE DA SILVA

PAULO MATTIAZZO

RODRIGO VIANNA POZO

RODRIGO MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA
ROGERIO ANTONIO NAPIMOGA
RODRIGO VESMA

PAULO CESAR GARCIA

MARCIO SOUZA

RUIZ MICHEL GRANDI

GUILHERME GANANCIO RIGONATTI
DANIEL FOGEL

FILIPE BERNARDES

FABIO DIRCEU MEIRA

DIEGO BRUNNO CARDOSO DE SOUZA
PAULO TERUO OKAMURA

SERGIO MENTUCCI

WILLIAN FRANCISCO TEIXEIRA
ADRIANO FIORINI

RODRIGO BUENO ALVES MARCELINO

COLOCAGAO
GERAL
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¥ PONTUAGCAO
ETAPAS

10.000
7500
6.000
5.000
4.500
4.000
3.500
3.000
2.800
2.600
2.500
2.400
2.300
2.200
2100
2.000
1.900
1.800
1.700
1.600
1.550
1.500
1.450
1.400
1.350
1.300
1.250
1.200
1150
1120
1.090

FAIXA ETARIA

Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 18 até 29 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 50 até 59 anos
Masculino de 50 até 59 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 50 até 59 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos

CAMPOS DO
JORDAO

PONTUACAO
ULTRA

10000
7500
6000
5000
4500
4000
3500
3000
2800
2600
2500
2400
2300
2200
2100
2000
1900
1800
1700
1600
1550
1500
1450
1400
1350
1300
1250
1200
1150
1120
1090

SERRA DO
MAR

PONTUACAO
ULTRA

0
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NOME COMPLETO

JOAO MARCO TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA BRAGA
RODRIGO ARAUJO MONZEM
GEFERSON SANTOS MATOS
MARCELO PLASTINA

NIKLAS FALLER
FREDERICO SANTOS DA SILVA
CARLOS ALBERTO PEREIRA CHAVES
FELIPE CABRAL PEREIRA

RICARDO SAMPAIO KUMASAKA
MARCELO HENRIQUE

ERICK COUTINHO DE CARVALHO
ALEXANDRE AGOSTINI BARBOSA
EDUARDO JOSE PAIVA BORBA

JULES RICHE

DIEGO MORETT LOUVISE

LUIZ ANTONIO SIQUEIRA

JONAS ROCHA

RAI GUSTAVO DE MELO FREITAS
ROSSINI NUNES GOMES

LUCAS FURLAN BRAGA

LUCIANO SANTOS DA COSTA FILHO
JHENER MARCELO MONTANO CAMPOS
URIEL ALCANTARA MACHADO NUNES
NICOLAS RICHARD GERARD COURNAULT
MARIO EDUARDO BELLETTE JUNIOR
BRUNO HENRIQUE RICCI DA SILVA
KAUE NERY

VICTOR QUARTIERO

ALAN ZONZINI

MARIO MARCIO SAADI LIMA
GUSTAVO HOMANN HRYCYNA

COLOCAGAO
GERAL

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
4k
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

COLOCAGAO
ETARIA

10
n
12
14
2
13
14
15
15
4
16
5
6
3
17
18
1
4
16
19
20
17
18
19
20
21
5
6
22
23
24

¥ PONTUAGCAO
ETAPAS

1.060

1.030

1.000
970
940
910
880
850
820
800
780
760
740
720
700
680
660
640
620
610
600
590
580
570
560
550
540
530
520
515
510

FAIXA ETARIA

Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 18 até 29 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 50 até 59 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 50 até 59 anos
Masculino de 50 até 59 anos
Masculino de 18 até 29 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 60 até 69 anos
Masculino de 18 até 29 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 18 até 29 anos
Masculino de 18 até 29 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos

CAMPOS DO
JORDAO

PONTUACAO
ULTRA

1060

1030

1000
970
940
910
880
850
820
800
780
760
740
720
700
680
660
640
620
610
600
590
580
570
560
550
540
530
520
515
510

SERRA DO
MAR

PONTUACAO
ULTRA

0
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NOME COMPLETO

DANILO DELLA TORRE CONTI
FABIANO DE AZEVEDO

RICARDO HENRIQUE TEIXEIRA ANVERSA
JOSE LUIZ SALES VASQUES
MARCELLO XAVIER SAMPAIO
EDUARDO LIVINALLI DECOL
JOSE CARLOS PINTO JUNIOR
MATHEUS ALVES LOPES
EDUARDO DE FREITAS ANDRADE
LUCAS LEITE GALIAZZI

DIEGO M DE LIMA

PAULO DE GODOY MANCINI
CHRISTIANO BEM

PEDRO ATAIDE LEODORO MORAIS DA SILVA

SILVIO ARMANDO RAMALHO JUNIOR
JOAO ALVES DE FIGUEIREDO

THIAGO BESERRA DE ALMEIDA

LUCAS EING BARBOSA

PEDRO LINS

LEONARDO KENICHI KOBAYASHI TOKU
THIAGO ZAMITH FONSECA

VENANCIO CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA

COLOCAGAO
GERAL

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
Al
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
82

COLOCAGAO
ETARIA

21
7
22
23
8
25
9
24
10
26
27
7
28
8
29
30
9
10
31
32
25
32

¥ PONTUAGCAO
ETAPAS

505
500
495
490
485
480
475
470
465
460
455
450
445
440
435
430
425
421
420
0

FAIXA ETARIA

Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 50 até 59 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 50 até 59 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 50 até 59 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 50 até 59 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 18 até 29 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 18 até 29 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 18 até 29 anos
Masculino de 18 até 29 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos
Masculino de 40 até 49 anos
Masculino de 30 até 39 anos

CAMPOS DO
JORDAO

PONTUACAO
ULTRA

505
500
495
490
485
480
475
470
465
460
455
450
445
440
435
430
425
421
420
0

SERRA DO
MAR

PONTUACAO
ULTRA

0
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